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06/04/2020 20896 GRUPO DIARIO LIBRE S. A. 36,725.00                6,327,437.86         
06/04/2020 20897 EDITORA DEL CARIBE  C. POR A. 60,166.62                6,267,271.24         
07/04/2020 21038950037 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 1,000.00                  6,266,271.24         
14/04/2020 20874 FLORES Y MAS GY, S.R.L. 47,686.00                6,218,585.24         
21/04/2020 399119080 DEPOSITO 5,796.00                     6,224,381.24         
21/04/2020 21089992456 DEPOSITO 4,500,000.00             10,724,381.24       
21/04/2020 20870 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 500,000.00             10,224,381.24       
21/04/2020 20877 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 850,000.00             9,374,381.24         
21/04/2020 20869 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 3,500,000.00          5,874,381.24         
23/04/2020 21104520907 DEPOSITO 12,750,000.00           18,624,381.24       
23/04/2020 20883 OZAVI RENT CAR, S.R.L. 261,250.00             18,363,131.24       
23/04/2020 20880 L Y D TRANSPORTE, S.R.L. 475,000.00             17,888,131.24       
23/04/2020 20884 OZAVI RENT CAR, S.R.L. 912,000.00             16,976,131.24       
23/04/2020 20879 L Y D TRANSPORTE, S.R.L. 1,306,250.00          15,669,881.24       
23/04/2020 20885 MARIA ALTAGRACIA SOLANO TEJEDA 2,000,000.00          13,669,881.24       
23/04/2020 20882 HUMANO SEGUROS , S. A. 2,618,364.67          11,051,516.57       
23/04/2020 20866 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 3,500,000.00          7,551,516.57         
23/04/2020 20878 RAMON JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ 1,672,000.00          5,879,516.57         
24/04/2020 17380051 DEPOSITO 3,500,000.00             9,379,516.57         
24/04/2020 20888 TREBOL GREEN EIRL. 116,208.00             9,263,308.57         
24/04/2020 20889 TREBOL GREEN EIRL. 116,208.00             9,147,100.57         
24/04/2020 20852 CORPORACION COPYCORP RD, S. A. 146,720.10             9,000,380.47         
24/04/2020 20891 SUPLIDORES Y SERVICIOS STEFEN, S.R.L. 263,643.35             8,736,737.12         
24/04/2020 20890 GUIBRAND CARIBE INVESTMENT, S.R.L. 718,437.50             8,018,299.62         
24/04/2020 20887 GRUPO PRISTINE, S.R.L 917,700.00             7,100,599.62         
27/04/2020 17380191 DEPOSITO 850,000.00                 7,950,599.62         
27/04/2020 17380049 DEPOSITO 500,000.00                 8,450,599.62         
27/04/2020 20894 ANADID GROUP, S.R.L. 945,358.00             7,505,241.62         
27/04/2020 20892 MARILO COMIDA SABROSA, S.R.L. 974,625.00             6,530,616.62         
28/04/2020 17380048 DEPOSITO 3,500,000.00             10,030,616.62       
28/04/2020 20865 GRUPO DIARIO LIBRE, S. A. 36,725.00                9,993,891.62         
28/04/2020 20864 EDITORA DEL CARIBE, C. POR A. 60,166.62                9,933,725.00         
28/04/2020 20898 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 1,000,000.00          8,933,725.00         
28/04/2020 20899 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 1,650,000.00          7,283,725.00         
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28/04/2020 20815 RUTH ESTHER BRITO SORIANO 24,150.00                7,259,575.00         
28/04/2020 20834 GLENNYS MERCEDES JIMENEZ SERRATA 24,750.00                7,234,825.00         
28/04/2020 20812 ELIZABETH DIAZ 26,045.00                7,208,780.00         
28/04/2020 20811 LEONELA G. LORENZO 27,545.00                7,181,235.00         
28/04/2020 20827 LARISSA M. DE LA ROSA CUBILETE 28,500.00                7,152,735.00         
28/04/2020 20822 ELIZABETH VERONICA MATOS 28,800.00                7,123,935.00         
28/04/2020 20825 DARWIN ALEXIS PUELLO MONTILLA 29,500.00                7,094,435.00         
28/04/2020 20828 ADALGISA ABREU 29,700.00                7,064,735.00         
28/04/2020 20829 JENNY ELISA GOMEZ JIMENEZ 32,700.00                7,032,035.00         
28/04/2020 21130734667 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS 100,000.00             6,932,035.00         
28/04/2020 21130947744 EDENORTE DOMINICANA, S. A. 80,967.14                6,851,067.86         
28/04/2020 21130894737 EDESUR DOMINICANA, S. A. 431,274.82             6,419,793.04         
29/04/2020 20809 VIANKA ESTEFANY SANTANA JIMENEZ 20,000.00                6,399,793.04         
29/04/2020 20831 OLQUIDEA TRINIDAD TUPETE 21,900.00                6,377,893.04         
29/04/2020 20826 MARIA ESTRELLA MEJIA 23,850.00                6,354,043.04         
29/04/2020 20833 JARISA MEDINA FEDERICO 24,000.00                6,330,043.04         
29/04/2020 20817 CARMEN SUSANA PINEDA LEON 24,360.00                6,305,683.04         
29/04/2020 20821 LISSELOTTE PEÑA POLANCO 25,370.00                6,280,313.04         
29/04/2020 20819 ALEXANDRA ALTAGRACIA MORETA JUMA 26,850.00                6,253,463.04         
29/04/2020 20786 ROSA LANTIGUA 28,115.00                6,225,348.04         
29/04/2020 20787 ALEXANDRA DE LA CRUZ DONASTORG 28,115.00                6,197,233.04         
29/04/2020 20823 ROSA LANTIGUA 28,115.00                6,169,118.04         
29/04/2020 20824 ALEXANDRA DE LA CRUZ DONASTORG 28,115.00                6,141,003.04         
29/04/2020 20814 NAIROBI PEREZ THOMPSON 28,375.00                6,112,628.04         
29/04/2020 20830 ANGELICA MARIA ROSARIO 29,000.00                6,083,628.04         
29/04/2020 20810 MIGUEL JOSUE CRUZ JAVIER 29,360.00                6,054,268.04         
29/04/2020 20813 JOHANNY DE LOS SANTOS SUAZO 29,375.00                6,024,893.04         
29/04/2020 20784 AWILDA YARLENY BAEZ DUARTE 30,975.00                5,993,918.04         
29/04/2020 20820 AWILDA YARLENY BAEZ DUARTE 30,975.00                5,962,943.04         
29/04/2020 20816 SONIA GASLING 32,700.00                5,930,243.04         
30/04/2020 21140821752 DEPOSITO 10,080,000.00           16,010,243.04       
30/04/2020 21140475011 DEPOSITO 20,000,000.00           36,010,243.04       
30/04/2020 17380053 DEPOSITO 1,650,000.00             37,660,243.04       
30/04/2020 17380052 DEPOSITO 1,000,000.00             38,660,243.04       
30/04/2020 20895 ANDRES QUINTANA LOPEZ 16,922.01                38,643,321.03       
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